O MICHELIN

MOTORSFPORT

Championnat du Monde de Trial Outdoor

Championnat Pilotes

10

Rider
Bou T. (ESP)
Montesa -
Busto J. (ESP)
VERTIGO -
Raga A. (ESP)
TRRS -
Grattarola M. (ITA)
BETA -

MARCELLI CARBALLIDO G.
(esp)

Montesa -

Fajardo J. (ESP)
SHERCO -
GELABERT M. (ESP)
Gas Gas -

Casales J. (ESP)
SCORPA -
GELABERT ROURA A. (esp)
BETA -

BINCAZ B. (FRA)

Gas Gas -

Tire Manufacturer

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

ES
17/20

20/17

11/15

6/8

10/11

9/6

15/10

8/13

13/9

717

AD
17/20

9/13

20/17

7111

11/9

15/15

10/8

13/10

6/6

417
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DE
20/20

17/15

10

15/17

8/10

13/13

11/11

9/5

718

6/9
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BE
20

17

11

10

13

15

FR
20

10

17

15

13

11

17/20

9/13

15/15

20/17

13/11

6/8

10/9

11/7

4/6

8/4

04 May. 2024 18h39

Total Points

191

140

131

126

109

108

102

90

72

69




11

12

13

14

Rider
MARTYN T. (gbr)
TRRS -
PETRELLA L. (ita)
Gas Gas -
COLAIRO T. (fra)
BETA -
RIVA A. (ita)

GASGAS -

O MICHELIN

MOTORSPFPORT
Tire Manufacturer ES AD DE
5/5 8/5 5/6
MICHELIN 4/4 5/4 a4/7
MICHELIN 3/3 3/3

MICHELIN
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BE

FR

5/5

7110

3/3

212

04 May. 2024 18h39

Total Points

55

53

24




